Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Saturday November 24

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Noon — 4:30pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

The Train Gang
Father Christmas
Children’s Craft
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Anderson Chow (balloon artist)
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose

Sunday November 25

Noon - 4:00pm
1:00 - 4:00pm
1:00 - 4:30pm

1:30pm
2:00 - 4:00pm

3:30pm

General Store

Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Print Shop

Carousel

Carousel Activity Room
Stride Studio

Real Estate

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Brookfield Hall

Noon — 4:30pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

The Train Gang
Heritage Baking
Father Christmas
Children’s Craft
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
The Gingerbread Man
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose

Noon - 4:00pm
1:00 - 3:00pm
1:00 - 4:00pm
1:00 - 4:30pm

1:30pm
2:00 - 4:00pm

3:30pm

General Store
Blacksmith Shop

Print Shop

Carousel

Carousel Activity Room
Farmhouse

Stride Studio

Real Estate

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Brookfield Hall

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

2012 Activity

Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Saturday December 1

Noon —4:30pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas” Carousel
Pacific Quilters’ Spirit Guild Noon - 4:00pm Real Estate
Father Christmas 1:00 - 4:00pm Stride Studio
K.C. The Clown 1:00 - 1:45pm Roving
Children’s Craft 1:00 - 4:30pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Chicks with Sticks (clarinet quintet) 1:15 - 2:00pm Village Church
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
K.C. The Clown 2:00 - 2:45pm Roving
Chicks with Sticks (clarinet quintet) 2:15 - 3:00pm Village Church
K.C. The Clown 3:00 - 3:45pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall

Sunday December 2

Noon — 4:30pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

General Store

A Storybook Christmas Various Locations

Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas” Carousel
Heritage Baking 1:00 - 3:00pm Farmhouse
Father Christmas 1:00 - 4:00pm Stride Studio
The Great Marrdini 1:00 - 1:45pm Roving
Children’s Craft 1:00 - 4:30pm Real Estate
Anne Guite (violinist) 1:15 - 2:00pm Village Church
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
The Great Marrdini (magician) 2:00 - 2:45pm Roving
Anne Guite (violinist) 2:15 - 3:00pm Village Church
The Great Marrdini (magician) 3:00 - 3:45pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

2012 Activity

Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Saturday December 8

12:00 —4:30pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas” Carousel
Gone Hooking Noon - 4:00pm Real Estate
The Great Marrdini (magician) 1:00 - 1:45pm Roving
Father Christmas 1:00 - 4:00pm Stride Studio
Children’s Craft 1:00 - 4:30pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Werner Schmidt (marzipan art demo) 2:00 - 4:00pm Home Bakery
The Great Marrdini (magician) 2:00 - 2:45pm Roving
Carollers from the
Surrey Children’s Choir and Youth Chorus 2:00 - 4:00pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
The Great Marrdini (magician) 3:00 - 3:45pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall

Sunday December 9

12:00 —4:30pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

General Store

A Storybook Christmas Various Locations

Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas” Carousel
Heritage Baking 1:00 - 3:00pm Farmhouse
Children’s Craft 1:00 - 4:30pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Father Christmas 1:00 - 4:00pm Stride Studio
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
Burnaby Hospital Choir 2:00 - 3:00pm Village Church
Werner Schmidt (marzipan art demo) 2:00 - 4:00pm Home Bakery
The Gingerbread Man 2:15-4:15pm Roving
Philomel (carollers) 2:45 - 3:15pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall
Philomel (carollers) 3:30 - 4:00pm Roving

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

2012 Activity

Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Saturday December 15

12:00 — 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas” Carousel
Pacific Quilters’ Spirit Guild Noon - 4:00pm Real Estate
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Father Christmas 1:30 - 4:30pm Stride Studio
The Trollsons 1:00 - 3:00pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
Heavenly Voices 3:00 - 3:30pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall
Frosty the Snowman 3:30 - 4:00pm Roving
Heavenly Voices 3:45 - 4:15pm Roving
Philomel (carollers) 4:15 - 5:00pm Roving
Frosty the Snowman 4:15 - 5:00pm Roving
Heavenly Voices 4:30 - 5:00pm Roving
Philomel (carollers) 5:15 - 6:00pm Roving
Frosty the Snowman 5:30 - 6:00pm Roving
Father Christmas 5:30 - 8:00pm Stride Studio
Winter Moon Goddess (strolling character) 6:00 - 7:00pm Strolling
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 6:30pm Brookfield Hall
Philomel (carollers) 6:30 - 7:00pm Roving
Winter Moon Goddess (strolling character) 6:00 - 7:00pm Strolling

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Sunday December 16

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

12:00 — 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

Country Praise (carollers)
Children’s Craft
Heritage Baking
Father Christmas
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Shadbolt Singers
Piper Mc Kenzie (amazing acrobat)
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Carollers from the

Surrey Children’s Choir and Youth Chorus
Piper Mc Kenzie (amazing acrobat)
Father Christmas
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose

Monday December 17

12:15 - 2:15pm
12:30 - 7:00pm
1:00 - 3:00pm
1:30 - 4:30pm

1:30pm

2:00 - 4:00pm
3:00 - 3:45pm
3:30pm

4:00 - 6:00pm
4:15 - 5:00pm
5:30 - 8:00pm

6:30pm

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop
Carousel

Roving

Carousel Activity Rooms

Farmhouse
Stride Studio

Brookfield Hall
Village Church
Hill Street
Brookfield Hall
Roving

Hill Street
Stride Studio

Brookfield Hall

12:00 - 9:00 pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

Children’s Craft
Anne Guite (violinist)
Father Christmas
Anne Guite (violinist)

3:30 - 9:00pm
5:15 - 6:00pm
5:30 - 8:00pm
6:15 - 7:00pm

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop
Carousel

Carousel Activity Rooms

Village Church
Stride Studio
Village Church

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

2012 Activity

Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Tuesday December 18

12:00 — 9:00 pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations
Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop
Carousel

Children’s Craft 3:30 - 9:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Down Home (musical duo) 5:15 - 6:00pm Village Church
Frosty the Snowman 5:15 - 6:00pm Roving
Father Christmas 5:30 - 8:00pm Stride Studio
Down Home 6:15 - 7:00pm Village Church
Frosty the Snowman 6:30 - 7:00pm Roving
Wednesday December 19 12:00 —9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations
Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

Children’s Craft 3:30 - 9:00pm
Country Praise (carollers) 5:00 - 7:00pm
Father Christmas 5:30 - 8:00pm
Rosie Carver (violinist) 5:15 - 6:00pm
Sylvia the Balloon Lady 5:15 - 6:00pm
Rosie Carver (violinist) 6:15 - 7:00pm
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 6:30pm

Sylvia the Balloon Lady 6:30 — 7:00pm

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop
Carousel
Carousel Activity Rooms
Roving

Stride Studio
Village Church
Roving

Village Church

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Thursday December 20

2012 Activity
and Entertainment Schedule

12:00 —9:00 pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas”

Children’s Craft
Heavenly Voices

Mr. Pleatswell (old-style Victorian entertainment)

Mellowdares (choir)
Father Christmas
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Heavenly Voices
Heavenly Voices
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Heavenly Voices
Rebecca Blair (harpist)
Father Christmas
Rebecca Blair (harpist)
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose

Print Shop
Carousel

12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
1:00 - 1:30pm Roving
1:00 - 3:00pm Roving
1:30 — 2:15pm Village Church
1:30 - 4:30pm Stride Studio
1:30pm Brookfield Hall
1:45 - 2:15pm Roving
2:45 - 3:15pm Roving
3:30pm Brookfield Hall
3:45 - 4:15pm Roving
5:15 - 6:00pm Village Church
5:30 - 8:00pm Stride Studio
6:15 - 7:00pm Village Church
6:30pm Brookfield Hall

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

2012 Activity

Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Friday December 21 Winter Solstice 12:00 —9:00 pm
Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt General Store

A Storybook Christmas Various Locations

Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop

Enter Draw for “Create Your Own Heritage Christmas” Carousel
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
K.C. The Clown 1:00 - 1:45pm Hill Street
Country Praise (carollers) 1:00 - 3:00pm Roving
Father Christmas 1:30 - 4:30pm Stride Studio
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
K.C. The Clown 2:00 - 2:45pm Roving
Down Home 2:15 - 3:00pm Seaforth School
K.C. The Clown 3:00 - 3:45pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall
Down Home (musical duo) 3:30 - 4:00pm Seaforth School
Frosty the Snowman 3:30 - 4:00pm Roving
Down Home (musical duo) 4:15 - 5:00pm Seaforth School
Frosty the Snowman 4:15 - 5:00pm Roving
Philomel (carollers) 5:15 - 6:00pm Roving
Frosty the Snowman 5:30 - 6:00pm Roving
Father Christmas 5:30 - 8:00pm Stride Studio
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 6:30pm Brookfield Hall
Philomel (carollers) 6:30 - 7:00pm Roving

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Saturday December 22

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Noon — 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations
Children’s Craft
Gone Hooking
Carollers from the
Surrey Children’s Choir and Youth Chorus
Stories on Wheels
Footlight Theatrepresents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Father Christmas
Stories on Wheels
Heavenly Voices
Stories on Wheels
Ruffle Redbird (interactive musical performance)
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Heavenly Voices
Ruffle Redbird (interactive musical performance)
Heavenly Voices
Ruffle Redbird (interactive musical performance)
Father Christmas
Winter Moon Goddess (strolling character)
Footlight Theatre presents
Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose
Winter Moon Goddess (strolling character)

12:30 - 7:00pm
Noon - 4:00pm

2:00 - 4:00pm
1:00 - 1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30 - 4:30pm
2:00 - 2:30pm
3:00 - 3:30pm
3:00 - 3:30pm
3:15 - 4:00pm

3:30pm

3:45 - 4:15pm
4:15 - 5:00pm
4:30 - 5:00pm
5:15 - 6:00pm
5:30 - 8:00pm
6:00 - 6:30pm

6:30pm
7:00 - 7:30pm

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop

Carousel Activity Rooms

Farmhouse

Roving

Hill Street/Brookfield Hall

Brookfield Hall

Stride Studio

Hill Street/Wood Room
Roving

Hill Street/Wood Room
Seaforth School

Brookfield Hall
Roving
Seaforth School
Roving
Seaforth School
Stride Studio
Strolling

Brookfield Hall
Strolling

Craft Sponsor

Updated: November 13, 2012

Subject to change without notice

Page 9 of 17

6501 Deer Lake Ave | 604-297-4565 | burnabyvillagemuseum.ca



Burnaby Village Museum

2012 Activity

Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Sunday December 23

Noon — 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

General Store

A Storybook Christmas Various Locations

Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop

Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
The Trollsons 1:00 - 3:00pm Roving
Heritage Baking 1:00 - 3:00pm Farmhouse
Richard Tyce (musician) 1:15 - 2:00pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
Richard Tyce (musician) 2:15 - 3:00pm Roving
Father Christmas 1:30 - 4:30pm Stride Studio
Carollers from the

Surrey Children’s Choir and Youth Chorus 3:00 - 5:00pm Roving
Peter G-G (stilt walker) 3:15 - 4:00pm Roving
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 3:30pm Brookfield Hall
Rene Hugo Sanchez Duo 4:15 - 5:00pm Seaforth School
Peter G-G (stilt walker) 4:15 - 5:00pm Roving
Rene Hugo Sanchez Duo 5:15 - 6:00pm Seaforth School
Peter G-G (stilt walker) 5:15 - 6:00pm Roving
Christmas Revelers (carollers) 5:30 - 7:30pm Roving
Father Christmas 5:30 - 8:00pm Stride Studio
Footlight Theatre presents

Sherlock Holmes’ Christmas Goose 6:30pm Brookfield Hall

Monday, December 24 - CLOSED
Tuesday, December 25 - CLOSED

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Wednesday December 26 Boxing Day Noon —9:00pm
Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt General Store
A Storybook Christmas Various Locations
Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop
Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
The Ta Daa Lady 1:00pm Seaforth School
The Ta Daa Lady 2:00pm Seaforth School
The Ta Daa Lady 3:00pm Seaforth School
Rosie Carver (violinist) 3:15 - 4:00pm Village Church
The Gingerbread Man 3:15 - 4:00pm Roving
Pamela Sunshine (storyteller) 4:00 - 4:30pm Seaforth School
Rosie Carver (violinist) 4:15 - 5:00pm Village Church
The Gingerbread Man 4:15 - 5:00pm Roving
Pamela Sunshine (storyteller) 4:45 - 5:00pm Seaforth School
The Gingerbread Man 5:30 - 6:00pm Roving
Pamela Sunshine (storyteller) 5:30 - 6:00pm Seaforth School
Thursday December 27 Noon - 9:00 pm
Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt General Store
A Storybook Christmas Various Locations
Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop
Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
K.C. The Clown 1:00 - 1:45pm Roving
K.C. The Clown 2:00 - 2:45pm Roving
K.C. The Clown 2:00 - 2:45pm Roving
Peter Rooke (magician) 2:30 - 3:00pm Brookfield Hall
Down Home (musical duo) 3:15 - 4:00pm Seaforth School
Peter Rooke (magician) 3:30 - 4:00pm Brookfield Hall
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 4:00 - 4:45pm Hill Street
Down Home (musical duo) 4:15 - 5:00pm Seaforth School
Peter Rooke (magician) 4:30 - 5:00pm Brookfield Hall
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 5:15 - 6:00pm Roving
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 6:30 - 7:00pm Hill Street

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Friday December 28

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Noon - 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations

General Store
Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop

Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
The Great Marrdini (magician) 1:00 - 1:30pm Brookfield Hall
The Great Marrdini (magician) 2:00 - 2:30pm Brookfield Hall
The Great Marrdini (magician) 3:00 - 3:30pm Brookfield Hall
Rene Hugo Sanchez Duo 3:15 - 4:00pm Seaforth School
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 3:30 - 4:15pm Roving
Rene Hugo Sanchez Duo 4:15 - 5:00pm Village Church
Isdhafish (children’s entertainer) 4:30 - 5:15pm Hill Street
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 5:30 - 6:00pm Hill Street
Saturday December 29 Noon -9:00pm
Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt General Store
A Storybook Christmas Various Locations
Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop
Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Yoko Tomita (origami workshop) 1:30 - 5:00pm Stride Studio
Stories on Wheels 1:00 - 1:30pm Seaforth School
Stories on Wheels 2:00 - 2:30pm Seaforth School
Stories on Wheels 3:00 - 3:30pm Seaforth School
Frosty the Snowman 3:30 - 4:00pm Roving
Double Rainbow Ensemble 3:15 - 4:00pm Village Church
Pamela Sunshine (storyteller) 4:00 - 4:30pm Seaforth School
Frosty the Snowman 4:15 - 5:00pm Roving
Double Rainbow Ensemble 4:15 - 5:00pm Village Church
Pamela Sunshine (storyteller) 4:45 - 5:00pm Seaforth School
Richard Tyce (musician) 5:00 - 7:00pm Roving
Frosty the Snowman 5:30 - 6:00pm Roving
Pamela Sunshine (storyteller) 5:30 — 6:00pm Seaforth School
Winter Moon Goddess (strolling character) 6:30 - 7:00pm Strolling
Winter Moon Goddess (strolling character) 7:30 - 8:00pm Strolling

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Sunday December 30

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Noon - 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

A Storybook Christmas

Blacksmith Demonstrations

Platen Press Demonstrations
Children’s Craft

Heritage Baking

Yoko Tomita (origami workshop)
Matthew Johnson (magician)
Matthew Johnson (magician)

Down Home (musical duo)

Mr. Pleatswell (old-style Victorian entertainment)
Matthew Johnson (magician)

Down Home (musical duo)

Piper McKenzie (amazing acrobat)
No Strings Attached (clarinet quartet)
Piper McKenzie (amazing acrobat)
No Strings Attached (clarinet quartet)

Monday December 31

12:30 - 7:00pm
1:00 - 3:00pm
1:30 - 5:00pm
1:00 - 1:30pm
2:00 - 2:30pm
2:15 - 3:00pm
2:30 - 4:30pm
3:00 - 3:30pm
3:30 - 4:45pm
4:00 - 4:45pm
4:30 - 5:00pm
5:15 - 6:00pm
5:15 - 6:00pm

New Year's Eve

General Store

Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Print Shop

Carousel Activity Rooms

Farmhouse
Stride Studio
Brookfield Hall
Brookfield Hall
Seaforth School
Hill Street
Brookfield Hall
Seaforth School
Hill Street
Village Church
Hill Street
Village Church

Noon - 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season
A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt
A Storybook Christmas
Blacksmith Demonstrations
Platen Press Demonstrations
Children’s Craft
Yoko Tomita (origami workshop)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre

12:30 - 7:00pm
1:30 - 5:00pm

presents Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat) 1:00pm

Rebecca Blair (harpist)
Sylvia the Balloon Lady
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre

1:30 - 3:30pm
2:00 - 2:30pm

presents Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat) 1:45, 2:30,

Sylvia the Balloon Lady
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre

presents Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat) 3:15, 4:00, 4:45pm

Two Flutes
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre

presents Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat) 5:30pm & 6:15pm

3:00 - 3:45pm

5:30 -7:30pm

General Store

Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Print Shop

Carousel Activity Rooms
Stride Studio

Brookfield Hall
Village Church
Roving

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Brookfield Hall
Village Church

Brookfield Hall

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Tuesday January 1

New Years Day

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Noon - 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season

A Taste of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

A Storybook Christmas

Blacksmith Demonstrations

Platen Press Demonstrations
Children’s Craft

Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Rene Hugo Sanchez Duo
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat)
The Trollsons
Rene Hugo Sanchez Duo
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Richard Tyce (musician)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Richard Tyce (musician)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus, The Sequel (The Old Bat)

12:30 - 7:00pm

1:00pm & 1:45pm
2:00 - 2:45pm

2:30pm
3:00 - 5:00pm
3:00 - 3:45pm

3:15pm & 4:00pm
4:15 - 5:00pm

4:45pm
5:15 - 6:00pm

5:30pm & 6:15pm

General Store

Various Locations
Blacksmith Shop

Print Shop

Carousel Activity Rooms

Brookfield Hall
Seaforth School

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Seaforth School

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Brookfield Hall
Roving

Brookfield Hall

Craft Sponsor
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Burnaby Village Museum

Illuminations at Heritage Christmas

Wednesday January 2

New Years Day

2012 Activity

and Entertainment Schedule

Noon - 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season

The Twelve Days of Christmas Scavenger Hunt

Blacksmith Demonstrations

Platen Press Demonstrations
Health Inspection
Children’s Craft
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Rosie Carver (violinist)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatrepresents

Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Rosie Carver (violinist)
Ruffle Redbird (interactive musical performance)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Ruffle Redbird (interactive musical performance)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat)
Ruffle Redbird (interactive musical performance)
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents

Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat)

12:30 - 7:00pm

1:00pm & 1:45pm
2:00 - 2:45pm

2:30pm
3:00 - 3:45pm
3:00 - 3:45pm

3:15pm & 4:00pm
4:15 - 5:00pm

4:45pm
5:15 - 6:00pm

5:30pm & 6:15pm

General Store
Blacksmith Shop
Print Shop
School House

Carousel Activity Rooms

Brookfield Hall
Seaforth School

Brookfield Hall
Seaforth School
Hill Street/Wood Room

Brookfield Hall
Hill Street/Wood Room

Brookfield Hall
Hill Street/Wood Room

Brookfield Hall

Craft Sponsor

Updated: November 13, 2012
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Burnaby Village Museum 2012 Activity
Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Thursday January 3 Noon - 9:00pm
Ongoing throughout the season
The Twelve Days of Christmas Scavenger Hunt General Store
A Storybook Christmas Various Locations
Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop
Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 1:00pm & 1:45pm Brookfield Hall
Rebecca Blair (harpist) 2:00 - 2:45pm Village Church
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 2:30pm Brookfield Hall
Rebecca Blair (harpist) 3:00 - 3:45pm Village Church
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 3:00 - 3:45pm Hill Street
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 3:15, 4:00 Brookfield Hall
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 4:15 - 5:00pm Hill Street
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 4:45pm Brookfield Hall
Ishdafish (children’s entertainer) 5:30 - 6:00pm Hill Street
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 5:30 & 6:15pm Brookfield Hall
Craft Sponsor Updated: November 13, 2012
"k coLusion Subject to change without notice
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Burnaby Village Museum 2012 Activity
Iluminations at Heritage Christmas and Entertainment Schedule

Friday January 4 Noon - 9:00pm

Ongoing throughout the season

The Twelve Days of Christmas Scavenger Hunt General Store
A Storybook Christmas Various Locations
Blacksmith Demonstrations Blacksmith Shop
Platen Press Demonstrations Print Shop
Children’s Craft 12:30 - 7:00pm Carousel Activity Rooms
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 1:00pm, & 1:45pm Brookfield Hall
Double Rainbow Ensemble 2:00 - 2:45pm Seaforth School
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 2:30pm Brookfield Hall
Double Rainbow Ensemble 3:00 - 3:45pm Seaforth School
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 3:15pm & 4:00pm Brookfield Hall
Rebecca Blair (harpist) 4:30 - 5:00pm Seaforth School
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 4:45pm Brookfield Hall
Rebecca Blair (harpist) 5:15 - 6:00pm Seaforth School
Elwoodettes Puppet Theatre presents
Die Fledermaus,The Sequel (The Old Bat) 5:30pm & 6:15pm Brookfield Hall
Craft Sponsor Updated: November 13, 2012
"k coLusion Subject to change without notice
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